
Mount Vernon Invitational
Girls 5K     Mount Vernon, IA     8/24/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dubuque Hempstead              1    3    5    6    7    8   13   =  22      21:09      1:17
    2   Mount Vernon                   2    4   10   11   15   27   36   =  42      21:43      2:03
    3   Benton Community              12   16   18   23   24   31   32   =  93      23:04      1:18
    4   Waverly-Shell Rock            19   22   25   26   29   30   34   = 121      23:40      1:04
    5   Springville-Central City       9   17   20   47   51   52        = 144      24:55      7:22
    6   Vinton Shellsburg             14   28   38   39   40   48   50   = 159      24:20      2:55
    7   West Delaware                 21   35   37   41   42   44   45   = 176      24:48      2:19
    8   Columbus Community            33   43   46   49   53             = 224      27:26      8:13

 Incomplete Teams:  Davenport North, Louisa Muscatine, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Casey Nichols                SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 20:19      6:32
      2       2   Maren Jeppson                SR    Mount Vernon                      20:35      6:37
      3       3   Kristan Brown                JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 20:43      6:40
      4       4   Faith Anton                  JR    Mount Vernon                      20:55      6:44
      5       5   Heather Muntz                SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 21:33      6:56
      6       6   Heather Hostager             SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 21:34      6:57
      7       7   Alesha Duccini               SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 21:36      6:57
      8       8   Heidi Welu                   JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 21:47      7:01
      9       9   Katelyn Gloeckner            JR    Springville-Central City          22:06      7:07
     10      10   Shae Banwart                 JR    Mount Vernon                      22:14      7:09
     11      11   Hayley Corkin                JR    Mount Vernon                      22:15      7:10
     12      12   Olivia Wilson                FR    Benton Community                  22:17      7:10
     13      13   Emily Buchheit               JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 22:18      7:11
     14      14   Gracie Horst                 FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 22:22      7:12
     15           Erin Lange                   SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 22:25      7:13
     16      15   Lydia Frey                   JR    Mount Vernon                      22:38      7:17
     17      16   Allison Jensen               JR    Benton Community                  22:52      7:21
     18           Brenna Fransen               JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 22:55      7:22
     19      17   Janelle Staal                FR    Springville-Central City          22:56      7:23
     20      18   Paige King                   FR    Benton Community                  23:04      7:25
     21      19   Ashlee Litterer              SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:05      7:26
     22           Jessica Mendenhall           SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 23:12      7:28
     23      20   Elle Scriver                 FR    Springville-Central City          23:12      7:28
     24           Shyla Thurston               SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 23:16      7:29
     25      21   Janna Utter                  SR    West Delaware                     23:26      7:32
     26           Allison Steahr               SR    Louisa Muscatine                  23:29      7:33
     27      22   Emma Figura                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:31      7:34
     28      23   Morgan Barnard               SR    Benton Community                  23:33      7:35
     29      24   Carma Armstrong              JR    Benton Community                  23:35      7:35
     30           Lexie Hoyne                  SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 23:38      7:37
     31      25   Emma Wagoner                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:47      7:39
     32           Bailey Ohnesorge             JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 23:48      7:40
     33           Becca Zillig                 JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 23:50      7:40
     34      26   Libby Dix                    FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:51      7:40
     35      27   Haley Baker                  JR    Mount Vernon                      23:56      7:42
     36      28   Sarah Schminke               FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:06      7:46
     37      29   Grace Hoins                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:08      7:46
     38      30   Anna Hoins                   FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:17      7:49
     39           Ashley Leibfried             JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 24:17      7:49
     40      31   Holli Schulte                FR    Benton Community                  24:22      7:51
     41      32   Libby Clark                  JR    Benton Community                  24:23      7:51
     42      33   Ashley Canny                 SR    Columbus Community                24:25      7:52
     43           Sarah Salas                  SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 24:26      7:52
     44           Emily Schmitt                SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 24:27      7:52
     45      34   Sarah Steege                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:29      7:53
     46      35   Kinsey Gudenkauf             JR    West Delaware                     24:30      7:53
     47      36   McKenzie Hartl               SO    Mount Vernon                      24:39      7:56
     48           Linday Benko                 SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 24:45      7:58
     49           Audra Steil                  SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 24:49      7:59
     50      37   Abby Loecke                  SO    West Delaware                     24:53      8:01
     51      38   Libbie Timmerman             FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:56      8:01
     52      39   Elly Gloede                  SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:58      8:02
     53           Erin Connolly                SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 24:59      8:03
     54           Madelyn Schadle              FR    Benton Community                  25:11      8:06
     55      40   Hannah Kalous                SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 25:17      8:08
     56           Maddison Hotz                FR    Mount Vernon                      25:18      8:09
     57           Tori Steiner                 SO    Mount Vernon                      25:21      8:10
     58           Kennedy Wirfs                SR    Mount Vernon                      25:21      8:10
     59      41   MacY Klein                   JR    West Delaware                     25:28      8:12
     60           Emerson Rheingans            SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 25:35      8:14
     61           Lily Ries                    JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 25:36      8:15
     62           Emma Prescott                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:39      8:15
     63           Kayla Tjebkes                SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:39      8:15
     64      42   Katie Steffen                JR    West Delaware                     25:44      8:17
     65      43   Jenessa Carpenter            SO    Columbus Community                25:45      8:17
     66           Michael Desotel              SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:45      8:17
     67      44   Maddy Gray                   FR    West Delaware                     25:45      8:17
     68           Jessica Crook                SR    West Liberty                      25:46      8:18
     69           Megan Oberfoell              SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 25:54      8:20
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Mount Vernon Invitational
Girls 5K     Mount Vernon, IA     8/24/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 73°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70           Bailey Barnard               SO    Benton Community                  25:56      8:21
     71           Ellie Seward                 SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:58      8:21
     72           Clara Conroy                 FR    Mount Vernon                      26:00      8:22
     73           Katy Bellamy                 SO    Mount Vernon                      26:04      8:23
     74           Erin McGrath                 SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 26:06      8:24
     75      45   Olivia Szymke                FR    West Delaware                     26:07      8:24
     76           Maya Sahu                    FR    Benton Community                  26:11      8:26
     77           Krissy Weir                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:21      8:29
     78           Kassidy Ries                 SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 26:25      8:30
     79           Abby McGrane                 SO    West Delaware                     26:26      8:30
     80           Ellie O'Neill                SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 26:26      8:30
     81           Megan Klein                  SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 26:27      8:31
     82           Hailee Kent                  FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:28      8:31
     83           Taylor Sherman               SO    Mount Vernon                      26:29      8:32
     84           Emilie Spratt                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:30      8:32
     85           Emily Friedman               SO    Mount Vernon                      26:31      8:32
     86           Morgan Ungs                  SO    West Delaware                     26:35      8:33
     87           Chelsea Poesch               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:35      8:33
     88           Pj Whitney                   SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:37      8:34
     89           MacKenzie Rupe               FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:41      8:35
     90           Emma Walsh                   FR    Mount Vernon                      26:44      8:36
     91           Alyssa Ellis                 SO    Benton Community                  26:45      8:37
     92      46   Melissa Maldonado            SR    Columbus Community                26:51      8:39
     93      47   MacY Wright                  SR    Springville-Central City          26:54      8:39
     94           Lily Faber                   SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 27:02      8:42
     95           Gabby Hiner                  SO    Benton Community                  27:06      8:43
     96           Grace Pisarik                SO    Mount Vernon                      27:08      8:44
     97           Emily Sparks                 SO    Davenport North                   27:12      8:45
     98           Grace Reyerson               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:13      8:46
     99           Heidi Yonkovic               JR    West Delaware                     27:15      8:46
    100           Autumn Brosius               SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 27:21      8:48
    101           Sage Smith                   SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 27:22      8:48
    102      48   Claire Smith                 FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 27:27      8:50
    103           Madison Rediske              FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:28      8:50
    104           Bailey Rud                   JR    Mount Vernon                      27:28      8:51
    105           Haley Manders                SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 27:31      8:51
    106      49   Grace Chapman                SR    Columbus Community                27:32      8:52
    107           Melanie Anderson             JR    Davenport North                   27:33      8:52
    108           Randee Thuesen               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:35      8:53
    109           Noelle Ossenkop              SO    Mount Vernon                      27:40      8:54
    110           Carly Selken                 JR    Benton Community                  27:45      8:56
    111           Kielyn Tutton                SR    West Delaware                     27:45      8:56
    112           Tia Lindsay                  SO    West Delaware                     27:46      8:56
    113      50   Zoe Snyder                   SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 27:48      8:57
    114           Elizabeth Rand               FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:51      8:58
    115           Emily Larosa                 SO    West Delaware                     27:52      8:58
    116           Marissa Roe                  SR    Mount Vernon                      27:53      8:59
    117           Hannah Clark                 SR    Mount Vernon                      27:56      9:00
    118           Bailey Hauser                SO    Mount Vernon                      27:58      9:00
    119           Maranda Anderson             SR    Davenport North                   28:10      9:04
    120           Kirsten Coulson              SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                28:12      9:04
    121           Mallory Dillion              SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 28:13      9:05
    122           Olive Fitzgerald             SO    Mount Vernon                      28:14      9:05
    123           Rony Wright                  JR    Mount Vernon                      28:16      9:06
    124           Avery Buseman                SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                28:17      9:06
    125           Katie Foy                    SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                28:18      9:07
    126           Cassidy Oberreuter           SR    West Delaware                     28:20      9:07
    127           Sydney Connolly              SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 28:21      9:07
    128           MacY Gudenkauf               SR    West Delaware                     28:28      9:10
    129           Grace Reiss                  FR    West Delaware                     28:29      9:10
    130           Sadie Hansen                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                28:30      9:10
    131           Lisette Thomas               SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 28:42      9:14
    132           Hanna Marbach                SR    West Delaware                     28:46      9:16
    133           Kara Hawker                  JR    West Delaware                     28:49      9:17
    134           Cassidy Nulty                SR    Benton Community                  28:58      9:19
    135           Blakeley Dlouhy              FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 29:09      9:23
    136           Quincy Chihak                SO    Mount Vernon                      29:11      9:24
    137           Larissa Moreland             SR    Mount Vernon                      29:18      9:26
    138           Heather Morley               JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 29:24      9:28
    139      51   Paige Wolf                   FR    Springville-Central City          29:28      9:29
    140           Cloey Case                   SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                29:36      9:32
    141           Hannah Thompson              SR    Benton Community                  29:40      9:33
    142           Carissa Ewest                JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                29:43      9:34
    143           Camryn Beam                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                29:44      9:34
    144           Hallie Krier                 SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 29:48      9:36
    145           Hannah Hennings              JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                29:49      9:36
    146           Shelby Hemer                 SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                29:54      9:37
    147           Hailey Hilby                 FR    West Delaware                     29:59      9:39
    148           MacY Loecke                  FR    West Delaware                     30:01      9:40
    149           Makenzie Frey                SR    Mount Vernon                      30:07      9:42
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Mount Vernon Invitational
Girls 5K     Mount Vernon, IA     8/24/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 73°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    150           Paige Struck                 JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                30:08      9:42
    151           Emily Tvedt                  JR    Mount Vernon                      30:09      9:42
    152           Kennedi Rogers               SO    West Delaware                     30:14      9:44
    153           Amber Cook                   FR    West Delaware                     30:19      9:46
    154           Clarissa Player              SO    Mount Vernon                      30:43      9:53
    155           Kara Moorman                 SR    West Delaware                     30:47      9:54
    156           Kelley Scherbring            SO    West Delaware                     30:53      9:56
    157           Isabelle Breitfelder         SR    West Delaware                     31:04     10:00
    158           Meredith Glynn               SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 31:07     10:01
    159           Ruth Black                   JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                31:18     10:05
    160           Laurel Sherman               SO    Mount Vernon                      31:20     10:05
    161      52   Kalyn Collins                FR    Springville-Central City          31:24     10:07
    162           Josie Crock                  SO    Mount Vernon                      31:41     10:12
    163           Haley Krob                   SO    Mount Vernon                      31:41     10:12
    164           Annika Sutter                FR    West Delaware                     31:43     10:13
    165           Myla Loecke                  FR    West Delaware                     31:47     10:14
    166           Hannah Wenger                FR    West Delaware                     31:47     10:14
    167           Rory McCollum                JR    Mount Vernon                      31:59     10:18
    168           Ashley Schultz               SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                32:10     10:21
    169           Heather Dean                 JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 32:14     10:23
    170           Isabel Barron                FR    West Delaware                     32:27     10:27
    171           Kaylar Recker                SR    West Delaware                     32:35     10:29
    172           Brianna Whitney              SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                32:36     10:30
    173      53   Andrea Rodriguez             SR    Columbus Community                32:38     10:30
    174           Tierra D'Amato               SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                32:42     10:32
    175           Sierra Nolz                  JR    West Delaware                     32:48     10:33
    176           Taylor Butler                JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 32:52     10:35
    177           Kelbie Eskelsen              SR    Mount Vernon                      32:55     10:36
    178           Allie Ogden                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                33:19     10:44
    179           Emily Perrott                JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                33:38     10:50
    180           Morgan Lee                   JR    West Delaware                     33:42     10:51
    181           Emma Kehrli                  JR    West Delaware                     33:45     10:52
    182           Kenzy MacDonald              JR    West Delaware                     34:18     11:02
    183           Amber Ogden                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                36:04     11:36
    184           Katie Vering                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                37:10     11:58
    185           Jeri Birgen                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                38:03     12:15
    186           Olivia Neuzil                FR    West Delaware                     39:03     12:34
    187           Lexi Kelly                   JR    Mount Vernon                      39:26     12:41
    188           Jaelyn Lentz                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                46:22     14:55
    189           MacKenzie Moreland           FR    Mount Vernon                      46:41     15:01
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Mount Vernon Invitational
Girls 5K     Mount Vernon, IA     8/24/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =   22
    1    Casey Nichols, SO              20:19  6:32
    3    Kristan Brown, JR              20:43  6:40
    5    Heather Muntz, SR              21:33  6:56
    6    Heather Hostager, SO           21:34  6:57
    7    Alesha Duccini, SR             21:36  6:57
    8    Heidi Welu, JR                 21:47  7:01
   13    Emily Buchheit, JR             22:18  7:11
         Erin Lange, SR                 22:25  7:13
         Brenna Fransen, JR             22:55  7:22
         Jessica Mendenhall, SO         23:12  7:28
         Shyla Thurston, SO             23:16  7:29
         Lexie Hoyne, SR                23:38  7:37
         Bailey Ohnesorge, JR           23:48  7:40
         Becca Zillig, JR               23:50  7:40
         Ashley Leibfried, JR           24:17  7:49
         Sarah Salas, SR                24:26  7:52
         Emily Schmitt, SO              24:27  7:52
         Linday Benko, SR               24:45  7:58
         Audra Steil, SO                24:49  7:59
         Erin Connolly, SO              24:59  8:03
         Emerson Rheingans, SO          25:35  8:14
         Lily Ries, JR                  25:36  8:15
         Megan Oberfoell, SO            25:54  8:20
         Erin McGrath, SO               26:06  8:24
         Kassidy Ries, SR               26:25  8:30
         Ellie O'Neill, SO              26:26  8:30
         Megan Klein, SR                26:27  8:31
         Lily Faber, SR                 27:02  8:42
         Autumn Brosius, SO             27:21  8:48
         Sage Smith, SO                 27:22  8:48
         Haley Manders, SO              27:31  8:51
         Mallory Dillion, SO            28:13  9:05
         Sydney Connolly, SR            28:21  9:07
         Lisette Thomas, SO             28:42  9:14
         Heather Morley, JR             29:24  9:28
         Hallie Krier, SR               29:48  9:36
         Heather Dean, JR               32:14 10:23
         Taylor Butler, JR              32:52 10:35

  2) Mount Vernon                      Score =   42
    2    Maren Jeppson, SR              20:35  6:37
    4    Faith Anton, JR                20:55  6:44
   10    Shae Banwart, JR               22:14  7:09
   11    Hayley Corkin, JR              22:15  7:10
   15    Lydia Frey, JR                 22:38  7:17
   27    Haley Baker, JR                23:56  7:42
   36    McKenzie Hartl, SO             24:39  7:56
         Maddison Hotz, FR              25:18  8:09
         Tori Steiner, SO               25:21  8:10
         Kennedy Wirfs, SR              25:21  8:10
         Clara Conroy, FR               26:00  8:22
         Katy Bellamy, SO               26:04  8:23
         Taylor Sherman, SO             26:29  8:32
         Emily Friedman, SO             26:31  8:32
         Emma Walsh, FR                 26:44  8:36
         Grace Pisarik, SO              27:08  8:44
         Bailey Rud, JR                 27:28  8:51
         Noelle Ossenkop, SO            27:40  8:54
         Marissa Roe, SR                27:53  8:59
         Hannah Clark, SR               27:56  9:00
         Bailey Hauser, SO              27:58  9:00
         Olive Fitzgerald, SO           28:14  9:05
         Rony Wright, JR                28:16  9:06
         Quincy Chihak, SO              29:11  9:24
         Larissa Moreland, SR           29:18  9:26
         Makenzie Frey, SR              30:07  9:42
         Emily Tvedt, JR                30:09  9:42
         Clarissa Player, SO            30:43  9:53
         Laurel Sherman, SO             31:20 10:05
         Josie Crock, SO                31:41 10:12
         Haley Krob, SO                 31:41 10:12
         Rory McCollum, JR              31:59 10:18
         Kelbie Eskelsen, SR            32:55 10:36
         Lexi Kelly, JR                 39:26 12:41
         MacKenzie Moreland, FR         46:41 15:01

  3) Benton Community                  Score =   93
   12    Olivia Wilson, FR              22:17  7:10
   16    Allison Jensen, JR             22:52  7:21
   18    Paige King, FR                 23:04  7:25
   23    Morgan Barnard, SR             23:33  7:35
   24    Carma Armstrong, JR            23:35  7:35
   31    Holli Schulte, FR              24:22  7:51
   32    Libby Clark, JR                24:23  7:51
         Madelyn Schadle, FR            25:11  8:06
         Bailey Barnard, SO             25:56  8:21
         Maya Sahu, FR                  26:11  8:26
         Alyssa Ellis, SO               26:45  8:37
         Gabby Hiner, SO                27:06  8:43
         Carly Selken, JR               27:45  8:56
         Cassidy Nulty, SR              28:58  9:19
         Hannah Thompson, SR            29:40  9:33

  4) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  121
   19    Ashlee Litterer, SR            23:05  7:26
   22    Emma Figura, SO                23:31  7:34
   25    Emma Wagoner, SO               23:47  7:39
   26    Libby Dix, FR                  23:51  7:40
   29    Grace Hoins, JR                24:08  7:46
   30    Anna Hoins, FR                 24:17  7:49
   34    Sarah Steege, FR               24:29  7:53
         Emma Prescott, SR              25:39  8:15
         Kayla Tjebkes, SO              25:39  8:15
         Michael Desotel, SR            25:45  8:17
         Ellie Seward, SR               25:58  8:21
         Krissy Weir, JR                26:21  8:29
         Hailee Kent, FR                26:28  8:31
         Emilie Spratt, SR              26:30  8:32
         Chelsea Poesch, JR             26:35  8:33
         Pj Whitney, SR                 26:37  8:34
         MacKenzie Rupe, FR             26:41  8:35
         Grace Reyerson, JR             27:13  8:46
         Madison Rediske, FR            27:28  8:50
         Randee Thuesen, JR             27:35  8:53
         Elizabeth Rand, FR             27:51  8:58
         Kirsten Coulson, SR            28:12  9:04
         Avery Buseman, SO              28:17  9:06
         Katie Foy, SR                  28:18  9:07
         Sadie Hansen, FR               28:30  9:10
         Cloey Case, SO                 29:36  9:32
         Carissa Ewest, JR              29:43  9:34
         Camryn Beam, JR                29:44  9:34
         Hannah Hennings, JR            29:49  9:36
         Shelby Hemer, SR               29:54  9:37
         Paige Struck, JR               30:08  9:42
         Ruth Black, JR                 31:18 10:05
         Ashley Schultz, SO             32:10 10:21
         Brianna Whitney, SO            32:36 10:30
         Tierra D'Amato, SR             32:42 10:32
         Allie Ogden, SR                33:19 10:44
         Emily Perrott, JR              33:38 10:50
         Amber Ogden, SO                36:04 11:36
         Katie Vering, SO               37:10 11:58
         Jeri Birgen, SO                38:03 12:15
         Jaelyn Lentz, SO               46:22 14:55

  5) Springville-Central City          Score =  144
    9    Katelyn Gloeckner, JR          22:06  7:07
   17    Janelle Staal, FR              22:56  7:23
   20    Elle Scriver, FR               23:12  7:28
   47    MacY Wright, SR                26:54  8:39
   51    Paige Wolf, FR                 29:28  9:29
   52    Kalyn Collins, FR              31:24 10:07

  6) Vinton Shellsburg                 Score =  159
   14    Gracie Horst, FR               22:22  7:12
   28    Sarah Schminke, FR             24:06  7:46
   38    Libbie Timmerman, FR           24:56  8:01
   39    Elly Gloede, SO                24:58  8:02
   40    Hannah Kalous, SO              25:17  8:08
   48    Claire Smith, FR               27:27  8:50
   50    Zoe Snyder, SO                 27:48  8:57
         Blakeley Dlouhy, FR            29:09  9:23
         Meredith Glynn, SO             31:07 10:01
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Mount Vernon Invitational
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  7) West Delaware                     Score =  176
   21    Janna Utter, SR                23:26  7:32
   35    Kinsey Gudenkauf, JR           24:30  7:53
   37    Abby Loecke, SO                24:53  8:01
   41    MacY Klein, JR                 25:28  8:12
   42    Katie Steffen, JR              25:44  8:17
   44    Maddy Gray, FR                 25:45  8:17
   45    Olivia Szymke, FR              26:07  8:24
         Abby McGrane, SO               26:26  8:30
         Morgan Ungs, SO                26:35  8:33
         Heidi Yonkovic, JR             27:15  8:46
         Kielyn Tutton, SR              27:45  8:56
         Tia Lindsay, SO                27:46  8:56
         Emily Larosa, SO               27:52  8:58
         Cassidy Oberreuter, SR         28:20  9:07
         MacY Gudenkauf, SR             28:28  9:10
         Grace Reiss, FR                28:29  9:10
         Hanna Marbach, SR              28:46  9:16
         Kara Hawker, JR                28:49  9:17
         Hailey Hilby, FR               29:59  9:39
         MacY Loecke, FR                30:01  9:40
         Kennedi Rogers, SO             30:14  9:44
         Amber Cook, FR                 30:19  9:46
         Kara Moorman, SR               30:47  9:54
         Kelley Scherbring, SO          30:53  9:56
         Isabelle Breitfelder, SR       31:04 10:00
         Annika Sutter, FR              31:43 10:13
         Myla Loecke, FR                31:47 10:14
         Hannah Wenger, FR              31:47 10:14
         Isabel Barron, FR              32:27 10:27
         Kaylar Recker, SR              32:35 10:29
         Sierra Nolz, JR                32:48 10:33
         Morgan Lee, JR                 33:42 10:51
         Emma Kehrli, JR                33:45 10:52
         Kenzy MacDonald, JR            34:18 11:02
         Olivia Neuzil, FR              39:03 12:34

  8) Columbus Community                Score =  224
   33    Ashley Canny, SR               24:25  7:52
   43    Jenessa Carpenter, SO          25:45  8:17
   46    Melissa Maldonado, SR          26:51  8:39
   49    Grace Chapman, SR              27:32  8:52
   53    Andrea Rodriguez, SR           32:38 10:30

 Incomplete Teams:

 Davenport North
   97    Emily Sparks, SO            27:12     8:45
  107    Melanie Anderson, JR        27:33     8:52
  119    Maranda Anderson, SR        28:10     9:04

 Louisa Muscatine
   26    Allison Steahr, SR          23:29     7:33

 West Liberty
   68    Jessica Crook, SR           25:46     8:18
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